MERCRUISER [454 MAG. BRAWD [GEN. V)

G 454 %-8 1936-19597)

Serial Mbr Range: OFS01 700 THRU 0K333333 ()

19

=

< E=HAUST MAMIFOLD AMD EXHAUST ELBOW (454 MAGMNLIM] b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 22 3319841 PLUG-Fipe [3/4-14) AR f
3 27 46820 GASKET 2 2
4 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-1/4 in.] 16

5 27 BE0233| GASKET 2 2
A 169004 5|ELB O ASSEMBLY-Eshaust 1 [PORT)

f 8169004 3|ELB O ASSEMBLY-E shaust 1 [STARBOARD)

7 10 12244 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 1 in.] g

7 10 92534 | SCREW [3/8-16 » 25416 in.) 2

a 22 069264 1 |ELB 0% -Dirain 2

9 22 8066084 1| PLUG-Drain 2

10 25 B0BENA QUAD RING 2 2
11 19 205727 | CAP-Rubber 2

12 54 815504220| CLAMP 2

13 933204 7 ELBO' RISER KIT 1 [3IM.)

13 933224 5 ELBOW RISER KIT 1 [BIM.]

14 22 33159841 PLUG-Fipe [3/4-14) 204

15 22 32802 1| PLUG-Pipe [1/8-27) 204

16 27 218832 GASKET 2

17 16 97520 STUD [3/8%5in.] 5 IUSE WITH 3 IM. RISER

17 16 34713 STUD [3/8 % B-1/2 in) 2 IJSE WITH 3 IN. RISER

17 16 B21738) STUD [3/8% 8in.) f USE WITH B IM. RISER

17 16 11375 STUD [3/8%9-3/8in.) 2 USE WITH E IM. RISER

18 12 46132 ‘WASHER 10

19 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24) a

- 27 A50465496 | GASKET SET-0werhaul 1 (454 MAGMLURM)




